Automotive Subminiature PCB Power Relay
Subminiature PCB Power Relay
HG4232A
HG4232
FEATURES
Continuous current capacity up to
20A, 14VDC and 12A, 120VAC
Class B insulation for automotive applications

HG4232 / HG4232A 2/2
HG4232 A / 012 - Z 1 C
ORDERING DESIGNATION
Example:
Model
Type
Nil: General Purpose
A: Automotive
Nil: AgNi10;  A: AgNi0.15;  C: AgCdO;  S: AgSnOInO
Coil Voltage Code
Contact Form
Version
Contact Material
1: Sealed;  2: Flux Free;  3: Dust Cover
H: 1 Form A;  Z: 1 Form C